
                                                                                                                                    
 

Team:  FS BEOGRADA 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Team: FS REGIONA ZAPADNE SRBIJE 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

1st (U-12) Trophy “ILIJA PETKOVIĆ”  
Played in: SC FSB, ADA CIGANLIJA, 02.10.2024 at 09:30 hrs 

 

NAME P S N NAME P S N 
Uroš Ralić 1 Uroš Ralić G 
  
4 Nemanja Vitakić x 
  
3 Aleksandar Vasić x 
  
2 Relja Stanojević  x 
  
5 Vanja Knežević x 
  
6 Stefan Nešković x 
  
7 Andrej Petrović x 
  
8 Dušan Živanović x 
  
9 Rade Vulić x   
10 Fabio Da Silva  x
  
 11 Teodor Jelić  x  
12 Jakov Stojanović G x
  
13 Vanja Marković   x
  
14 Petar Jovanović  x
  
15 Filip Avramović  x
  
16 Filip Glušac  x  
17 Marko Čortan  x
  
18 Uroš Rašković  x
  

 

Uroš Ralić G   1 Milisavljević Janko G   
2 Relja Stanojević X   3 Andrej Milutinović X   
3 Aleksandar Vasić X   4 Tomić Jakša X   
4 Nemanja Vitakić X   5 Veljko Zuvić X   
5  Vanja Knežević X   6 Pavle Kojić X   
6 Stefan Nešković X   7 Stefan Radovanović X   
7 Andrej Petrović X   8 Stefan Bojić X   
8 Dušan Živanović X   14 Luka Đoković X   
9 Rade Vulić X   20 Dino Dervišević X   
10 Fabio da Silva   X  12 Omerović Husein G X  
11 Teodor Jelić  X  9 Demir Sejdović  X  
12 Jakov Stojanović  X  10 Prenča Kardif  X  
13 Vanja Marković  X  11 Bogdan Jovančić  X  
14 Petar Jovanović  X  13 David Bećirović  X  
15 Filip Avramović  X  15 Mateja Divnić  X  
16 Filip Glušac  X  16 Jovan Nedeljković  X  
17 Marko Čortan  X  17 Popović Lazar  X  
18 Uroš Rašković  X  18 Strafinja Rakić  X  

Official Dragoslav Milenković Official Sead Kolašinac  
Official Dejan Veselinović Official 

Sead 
Dejan Sarić 

Official Slobodan Šaranov Official Dušan Nikolić 
Official  Official Dušan Rašević 
Official  Official  
Official  Official  
Official  Official  
Signature of 
official in charge:  Signature of 

official in charge:  
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RESULT 7:1 
  

 
 
 

In Out Min 

 
Substitutions: 

In Out Min 
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 
 

Goal: Caution: Goal: Caution: 
Player Min Score Player Min Type Pla

yer 
Min Score Player Min Type 

8 5     6 28     
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6 6           
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9 24           

10 50           

11 59           

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

 


